You May Be Also Be interested In:
Hot Parts More
4SEPC560M is New Original in Stock, Search 4SEPC560M Datasheets, PDF, Inventory at Y-IC.com Online, Order 4SEPC560M Panasonic with warrantied and confidence. RFQ
4SEPC560M : Info@Y-IC.com
4SEPC560M Details PDF
4SEPC560M
Manufacturer Part Number: 4SEPC560M
Manufacturer/Brand: Panasonic
Part of Description: CAP ALUM POLY 560UF 20% 4V T/H
Datasheets:
1.4SEPC560M.pdf
2.4SEPC560M.pdf
3.4SEPC560M.pdf
4.4SEPC560M.pdf
5.4SEPC560M.pdf
6.4SEPC560M.pdf
7.4SEPC560M.pdf
8.4SEPC560M.pdf
9.4SEPC560M.pdf
RoHs Status: Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Stock Condition: New original, 5400 pcs Stock Available.
Ship From: Hong Kong
Shipment Way: DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS
Image may be representation.
See specs for product details.
Specifications
Part Number 4SEPC560M
Manufacturer Panasonic
Description CAP ALUM POLY 560UF 20% 4V T/H
Category Capacitors > Aluminum - Polymer Capacitors
Part Status 5400 pcs Stock
Series OS-CON™, SEPC
Operating Temperature -55°C ~ 105°C
Mounting Type Through Hole
Size / Dimension 0.315" Dia (8.00mm)
Height - Seated (Max) 0.512" (13.00mm)
Type Polymer
Impedance -
Voltage Rating 4V
Capacitance 560µF
Tolerance ±20%
ESR (Equivalent Series Resistance) 7 mOhm
Lifetime @ Temp. 5000 Hrs @ 105°C
Applications General Purpose
Ripple Current - Low Frequency 280mA @ 120Hz
Ripple Current - High Frequency 5.6A @ 100kHz
Lead Spacing 0.138" (3.50mm)
Surface Mount Land Size -
Package / Case Radial, Can
Packaging Bulk
4SEP680M+T
Panasonic
CAP ALUM POLY 680UF 20%
4V T/H
4SEPC560MX+C7
SANYO
4SEPC560MX+C7 SANYO
4SEPC560MW+TSS
Panasonic
CAP ALUM POLY 560UF 20%
4V T/H
4SEPC560MW
Panasonic
CAP ALUM POLY 560UF 20%
4V T/H
4SEP560M+TSS
Panasonic
CAP ALUM POLY 560UF 20%
4V T/H
4SEP560M
Panasonic
CAP ALUM POLY 560UF 20%
4V T/H
4SEP680M
Panasonic
CAP ALUM POLY 680UF 20%
4V T/H
4SEP470M+T
Panasonic
CAP ALUM POLY 470UF 20%
4V T/H
08051A120GAT2A 4SEP1200M 4SEPC560MW 4SEPC560MW+TSS 4SEPC680M
4SEPC680M+TS AD220S12KDF AM26C32CDBLE BUK652R6-40C CAT5118SBI-50-T
CPH3331-TL-E DFLT14A-7-F DP10H1200T101618 E28F016S5-120-5V EMA1201-50EB16GRR
FLTR100V610Z FQP55N06 FSUSB31L8X GRM0335C1ER60BA01D GRM033R71H101MA12J
GRM155R71E104KE14J HS2260A-R4 HUFA75823D3S LM21212MHX-2/NOPB LMBR120ET1G
LTST-C171KYKT M0955LC250 MACP-010414-CA0370 MAX4278EPA+ NCP1200P40
NSS20101JT1G NTZD3154NT1H P8202NLT PS2401-1 PT7M6123NLC4EX
RP1203-20PVL RT9293B-20GJ6 S25FL129POXNFI003 SBR0220T5-7 SF800GX22
SMAJ48A-E3/61 SMCJ6.5CA-E3/57T SP2209EEY TC7W32FU-F TPD1018F
TPS76718QDRG4 TRS3232EIDWR TSF840MR VN920B5-E XHPM7B25A120B
Contact us:Info@Y-IC.com
ADD:Unit A5-B5 No.509, 5/F Sing Win Factory Building, 15-17 Shing yip St, Kwun Tong, Kowloon, HongKong.
Copyright © 2019 YIC International Co., Limited